SPK 850 - Speacon, 4 polna ugradbena uti¢nica

Kategorija:
Podkategorija:

PAKIRANJE:
NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

TRANSPORTNO
PAKIRANJE:

NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

Garancija:

Audio professional
Konektori

kom.

0.034 kg.
0.034 kg.
25x30x25

1 kom.

0.034 kg.
0.034 kg.
25x30x25

12 mijes.

Detaljniji opis uredaja:
Speacon, 4 polna ugradbena uti¢nica




